
Monday, August 26 8:30am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, September 4 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, September 11 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Tuesday, September 17 8:15-11:30am AS Confessions

Wednesday, September 18 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Friday, September 27 8:30am School Mass Memorial of St. Vincent DePaul

Friday, September 27 12:30pm Living Rosary

Wednesday, October 2 8:15am School Mass Memorial of Holy Guardian Angels

Wednesday, October 9 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time 

Monday, October 14 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, October 23 8:15am School Mass  Ordinary Time

Friday, November 1 8:30am School Mass Solemnity of All Saints

Wednesday, November 6 8:10/8:30am Chaplet/School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, November 13 8:15am School Mass Memorial of St. Frances Xavier Cabrini

Wednesday, November 20 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time 

Tuesday, November 26 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, December 4 8:15am School Mass Advent

Monday, December 9 8:15am School Mass Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception

Tuesday, December 17 8:15-11:30am AS Confessions

Wednesday, December 18 8:15am School Mass Advent

Friday, January 3 8:15am School Mass Memorial of The Most Holy Name of Jesus

Wednesday, January 8 8:15am School Mass Christmas Weekday 

Wednesday, January 15 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time 

Wednesday, January 22 8:15am School Mass Day of Prayer for the Legal Protection of the Unborn

Monday, January 27 TBA CSW Kick-off Prayer Service and Pepfest

Tuesday, January 28 8:30am School Mass Memorial of St. Thomas Aquinas

Friday, January 31 TBA Living Rosary

Monday, February 3 8:15am School Mass Memorial of St. Blaise

Wednesday, February 12 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, February 19 8:15am School Mass Ordinary Time

Wednesday, February 26 8:30am School Mass Ash Wednesday

Friday, February 28 2:20pm

Wednesday, March 4 8:15am School Mass Lent

Wednesday, March 11 8:15am School Mass Lent

Friday, March 13 2:20pm

Tuesday, March 17 8:15am School Mass Lent

Tuesday, March 24 8:15-11:30am AS Confessions

Wednesday, March 25 8:15am School Mass Annunciation of the Lord

Friday, March 27 2:20pm

Wednesday, April 1 8:15am School Mass Lent

Friday, April 3 2:20pm

Wednesday, April 8 8:15am School Mass Holy Week

Wednesday, April 15 8:10/8:30am Chaplet/School Mass Octave of Easter

Friday, April 24 8:15am School Mass 2nd Week of Easter

Wednesday, April 29 8:15am School Mass Memorial of St. Catherine of Siena

Tuesday, May 5 8:15-11:30am AS Confessions

Friday, May 8 8:30am
May Crowning/ 

Grandparents Day
4th Week of Easter

Wednesday, May 13 8:15am School Mass Our Lady of Fatima

Thursday, May 21 8:15am School Mass 6th Week of Easter
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